PLACE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

NAME
Stephen Rathje
Jeremy Doody
Rich Benson
Jacob Sapienza
Robbie Lamb
The Real Clay Woll
Jenny Warshefski
Aaron Davis
Sarah Davis
Dana Mannor
Andrea Mannor
Lauren Gores
Wesley Krause
Brenna Wheeler
Michele Cox
Jason Bedford
Michael Doran
David Mitter Sr.
Toni Reese
George White
Jennifer Naumann
Carina Cosbhy
Josh Morlan
Cheryle Horste

lan Horste

HIGHLANDER HUSTLE 5K

OVERALL RESULTS

33

47

14

12

18

17

17

45

42

12

15

15

36

49

40

37

49

34

31

36

46

30ish

63

35

|
m

18:01

18:12

21:23

21:43

22:52

22:53

23:18

25:04

25:04

25:41

26:03

26:23

28:11

30:18

30:19

30:54

30:54

34:04

34:23

35:57

38:39

53:30

53:31

53:31

53:32



26

27

Joanna Morlan

Abby LaVoy

30ish

29

53:59

54:00



